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ROVANIEMI

ASEMAKAAVA
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VAHVISTETTU
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EDELLINEN TONTTIJAKO

LASK. SA

PIIRT. SA

TARK. MM

TONTTIJAON LAATI
TOIMITUSINSINOORI

08.08.2025

Sanna Ammala

KAUP. OSA

17

KORTTELI

5490

TONTIT

1-4

KAUPUNGINGEODEETTI

TONTTIJAON

HYVAKSYNYT POHJAKARTAN JA

MUUTT. TONTIT

TJ—-KARTTA

17-5490-1

MUODOSTUMINEN

TONTTI P-ALA
1 1292
2 1509
3 1625
4 1307

OSAPINTA-ALA
1292
1509
1625
1307

RN:o

409 -205 -
409 -205 -

409 -20b

409 -205 -

KINTEISTON NIMI'

Puuhala

HAKINRINNE
HAKINRINNE
HAKINRINNE

X
7381548.085

7381583.115
7381538.071
7381564.349
7381617.777
7381580.730
7381596.322
7381643.421
7381602.383
7381618.140
7381610.521

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO

Y
26493254.236

26493262.626
26493293.998
26493300.291
26493299.312
26493319.175
26493351.358
26493365.501
26493374.582
26493378.211
26493380.649

laatu

putkipyykki
putkipyykki
putkipyykki
putkipyykki
rajapiste
rajapiste
rajapiste
rajapiste
rajapiste
rajapiste
rajapiste




